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10km
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23

12

2626

11

20

2635

2639

16

14

13

15

241

23

211

157

19

21

22

2655

24

2638

26

276

184

IVAN MANCERNIDO SARMIENTO

ZAKARIYA EL BOUBEKRAOUI

ROBERTO MARTIN AZNAR

EDWART RiOS RODRIGUEZ

FERNANDO ZORRILLA MEDRANO

MARIO ALVAREZ CARAVACA

EDUARDO SUAREZ FERRERUELA

SERGIO LATORRE GIL

NOE LARROY GIL

JUAN CARLOS DUTREY SORO

DAVID RICO CAMPOS

OLMO ALLUE LOPEZ

DAVID NAVARRO ALONSO

ROBERT HEWISON

MAX TRAVERS

VICTOR TELLO FERNANDEZ

JESUS PASCUAL ARTO

DAVID ALIAGA BUIL

ALVARO LOMBARDO SAENZ

ALEJANDRO FORNIES MINGUEZ

SERGIO MURO SAN JOSE

CARLOS TORRES MIGUEL

JORGE LOPEZ RACAJ

00:30:17

00:30:30

00:30:51

00:31:05

00:31:13

00:31:30

00:31:48

00:32:04

00:32:08

00:32:10

00:32:13

00:32:34

00:32:37

00:33:11

00:33:12

00:33:25

00:33:26

00:33:26

00:33:30

00:33:38

00:33:40

00:33:41

00:33:45
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

18

277

215

93

160

55

291

27

30

2666

37

2632

279

244

54

198

96

122

272

202

141

220

31

124

2932

102

ALBERTO LASOBRAS LLERA

DAVID TRAID TIRADO

ALEJANDRO OLIVARES BENITEZ

EDUARDO CLAVERIA DAINA

HECTOR ITURRIA CUMBA

ALBERTO AURENSANZ CLEMENTE

DAVID ZARO AZNAR

SERGI ABAD GANARUL

DIEGO AISA

ALBERTO PEREZ GREGORIO

EDUARDO ALEN

MIGUEL MARTIN MARTIN

MARIANO VAL TORTOSA

FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO CLAVIJO

ALBERTO ATIENZA BERMEJO

JOSE MASTRAL MOLINOS

JOSE ANGEL COLUMBRERE AZNAR

JORGE GALVE MONZON

JOSE RAMON SUAREZ POSTIGO

JUAN JOSE MONDEJAR GENTO

JOSE ANTONIO GIMENO OTAL

ANGEL PAREDES RODRIGUEZ

IGNACIO AISA

ALBERTO GARCIA ADAN

FRANCISCO LECINENA ALFAMBRA

XAVIER CORTES LLACER

00:33:47

00:33:53

00:33:56

00:33:58

00:33:59

00:33:59

00:34:00

00:34:01

00:34:09

00:34:09

00:34:17

00:34:18

00:34:23

00:34:23

00:34:25

00:34:25

00:34:38

00:34:38

00:34:39

00:34:44

00:34:45

00:34:46

00:34:50

00:34:56

00:35:07

00:35:13



50

116

DAVID FERNANDEZ CABANILLAS

£ Anterior 1 /52

Siguiente )

00:35:14



